Pro Series | X72B2A Series
us.dahuasecurity.com
4K Penta-brid HDCVI DVR
8-Channel 1U Digital Video Recorder with IoT Support
Series
Pro 4K
HDMI8CH
SMART

Rear Panel
X72B2A
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4K HDCVI DVR
X72B2A2 8-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 2 TB
Digital Video Recorder
X72B2A4 8-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 4 TB
Digital Video Recorder
X72B2A6 8-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 6 TB
Digital Video Recorder
X72B2A8 8-Channel Penta-brid 4K 1U, 8 TB
Digital Video Recorder
Accessory, optional DH-PFH101
Rack Mount Tray
482.60 mm x 281.20 mm x 43.7 mm